Vydac Advances
Quarterly Technical Newsletter on the Characteristics and Use of Vydac HPLC Columns Spring, 2000
serving chromatographers with quality packings and bonding chemistry since 1971
ISO 9001
Certified
leaders in synthetic-silica technology
Reversed-Phase Preparative and
Process Chromatography

sorbents. Please contact Vydac for
pricing on bulk materials.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
259VHP5415 Analytical Column, Polymer
Reversed Phase, 300 Å,
5 µm, 4.6 mm i.d. x 150 mm
259VHP810 Semiprep Column, Polymer
Reversed Phase, 300 Å,
8 µm, 10 mm i.d. x 250 mm
259VHP822 Prep Column, Polymer
Reversed Phase, 300 Å,
8 µm, 22 mm i.d. x 250 mm
259VHP1522 Prep Column, Polymer
Reversed Phase, 300 Å,
15 µm, 22 mm i.d. x 250 mm
Other column sizes and bulk adsorbent are available
for both analytical and preparative applications.